
2020 Oxford International San Diego Price List - Turkey
(All prices are in US dollars.)

Course
Basic (Core Program)

(20 lessons/wk)
25% Discount 

Specialized Intensive
(25 lessons/wk)

33% Discount 

Specialized
Super-Intensive
(30 lessons/wk)

35% Discount

Intensive or
Super-Intensive Premier

(includes Private Lessons)
35% Discount

1 - 3 Weeks $353 $264.75 $426 $285.42 $496 $322.40 $686 $445.90

4 - 7 Weeks $321 $240.75 $387 $259.29 $453 $294.45 $618 $401.70

8 - 11 Weeks $315 $236.25 $383 $256.61 $445 $289.25 $598 $388.70

12 - 23 Weeks $306 $229.50 $372 $249.24 $441 $286.65 $594 $386.10

24 - 35 Weeks $291 $218.25 $356 $238.52 $423 $274.95 $584 $379.60

36 - 50 Weeks $280 $210.00 $350 $234.50 $415 $269.75 $578 $375.70

General English Program (Price per Week)  

University Pathway Programs and Pathway Career & Co-op Programs

Pathway Programs 12 Weeks 24 Weeks 36 Weeks 48 Weeks

Pathway Intensive 
(25 lessons/week) $4,464 $2,991.55 $8,544 $5,724.48 $12,600 $8,442.00 $16,800 $11,256.00

Pathway Super-Intensive 
(30 lessons/week) $5,292 $3,439.80 $10,152 $6,598.80 $14,940 $9,711.00 $19,920 $12,948.00

1

Enrolment Fee $200 (non-refundable)

Course Materials $95 per 12-week period or part thereof (non-refundable)

High-Season Supplement Tuition $30/week (applicable between Jun 14 and Aug 16) 

High-Season Supplement Homestay $30/week (applicable between Jun 14 and Aug 16) 

Airport Transfers $125 one way from San Diego Airport
$429 one way from LAX Airport

Accommodation Placement Fee $170 (non-refundable)

Homestay Accommodations Half-board, single room, single night $46; Half-board, single room, week $305
Half-board, double room, single night $38; Half-board, double room, week $250

Residence Accommodations

Bay Pointe, single room, week $492
Bay Pointe, double room, week $272
Pinnacle on the Park, single room, week $576
Pinnacle on the Park, double room, week $300
Vantaggio Suites - please contact us for a quote

Specialized (Elective) Class Add-On 5 lessons/week – $75

Private Lessons 1 lesson – $110; 5 lessons – $440

I-20 Delivery Fee $80; $110; $150 depending on the destination* (non-refundable fee if service used)

Medical Insurance (Student Guard) $2.40/day

Examination Fees IELTS - $265; FCE - $360; CAE - $360; TOEIC - $125; TOEFL - $220

Change Fee $80 (applies to all course & accommodation changes including type, duration, and cancellation)

Ancillary Fees

Notes
• Prices are listed in US dollars and are subject to change. 
• USA national and state holidays and Professional Development Days are included in the course fees.
• Accommodation Fees include a daily fee for administration, contract renewal, inspections, monitoring and student counselling.
• Additional accommodation types on request.
• Please read all school information carefully including the Refund Policy, Dispute Resolution Policy, Homestay Policies and Rules and Regulations.
• Refer to the school brochure and application form for admission requirements for each program.
• Courses are transferable depending on level, seat availability, course type and duration, registration type, payment status and nationality balance. A change fee may 

apply.
• Special rules and regulations apply for minors (under the age of 18).
• Lessons are 50 minutes.
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• Students must ensure that valid medical insurance has been purchased for the entire duration of their study.
• * $80: Japan, Korea; $110: W Europe, SE Asia, China, Latin America & Turkey; $150: Russia & CIS, E Europe, MENA
• All prices are subject to change without prior notice. 


